
Department of Economics, Academic Year 2011/2012
Course Evaluation Questionnaires. Summary of Results. Lecture Courses, Term 2.
Responses are graded 1-5: 
1 = Strongly disagree, 2 = Disagree, 3 = Neither agree nor disagree, 4 = Agree, 5 = Strongly agree OR:
*1 = Much Too Low/Much Too High, 3 = Slightly Too Low/Slightly Too High, 5 = Just Right * * * *
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Undergraduate

1001: Microeconomics 256 103 91 40% 4.02 4.00 4.15 4.01 4.15 4.00 3.70 4.11 3.67 3.77 3.91 3.90 3.77 3.80 3.86 3.65 4.52 4.48 3.84 3.75 3.80 3.62 3.62 3.75 4.34 4.12 4.12
1002: Applied Economics 3.49 3.04 3.32 3.41 3.09 3.18 3.00 3.36 4.33 4.27
1002: Applied Economics 3.62 3.62 3.61 3.66 3.51 3.49 3.38 3.43 4.64 4.44
1005B: World Economy Term 2 144 46 40 32% 3.55 3.45 3.95 3.69 3.02 2.71 2.69 2.86 3.31 3.40 3.55 3.67 3.36 3.40 3.05 3.38 3.57 3.90 3.12 3.10 3.12 3.15 3.25 3.28 3.95 4.20 3.05
1006B: History of Economic Thought Term 2 37 19 18 51% 4.21 4.16 4.32 4.21 4.00 4.00 3.74 4.11 3.89 3.94 4.00 4.11 4.44 4.06 4.06 4.17 4.11 4.11 3.89 3.83 4.17 4.56 4.78 4.28
1008: Intro to Maths for Economics II 206 75 67 36% 3.69 3.86 4.07 4.11 4.08 3.44 3.13 3.73 3.79 3.93 4.18 3.88 3.39 3.66 3.61 3.66 4.76 4.13 3.54 3.49 3.52 4.16 3.96 3.76
1008: Intro to Maths for Economics II 206 75 67 36% 3.46 3.12 3.10
1602: Basic Economic Concepts 42 22 17 52% 3.45 3.15 2.80 3.05 2.65 3.30 2.65 2.95 3.00 2.53 3.00 2.58 2.58 2.53 2.63 3.32 3.95 3.42 2.56 2.72 2.67 4.06 3.35 2.94
2001: Microeconomics 242 94 86 39% 4.01 3.94 4.07 4.15 3.19 3.50 2.95 3.59 3.67 3.95 3.87 3.89 3.78 3.75 3.57 3.59 4.59 4.33 4.11 3.89 4.01 3.49 3.60 3.62 4.08 4.33 3.70
2004: Macroeconomic Theory & Policy 238 98 93 41% 4.17 4.16 4.48 4.35 4.18 4.33 3.72 4.05 3.64 3.98 4.31 4.20 4.12 4.21 3.97 3.68 4.49 4.77 4.28 3.82 4.07 3.45 3.60 3.67 4.49 4.21 4.08
2007: Quantitative Economics & Econometrics 274 110 101 40% 3.66 3.69 3.82 3.86 3.55 3.85 3.24 3.08 3.44 3.47 3.77 3.66 3.54 3.71 3.47 3.72 4.28 3.70 3.54 3.58 3.56 3.50 3.48 3.41 4.10 4.16 3.47
7003: Money and Banking 309 136 125 44% 3.53 3.51 3.54 3.19 3.15 3.53 3.16 3.47 3.47 3.14 3.36 3.54 3.65 3.76 3.54 3.54 4.31 4.42 3.30 3.39 3.40 4.65 4.52 3.32
7004: Economics of Industrial Relations 38 19 18 50% 4.26 4.26 4.32 4.21 4.16 3.58 3.21 3.89 3.67 4.11 4.33 4.33 3.78 4.00 3.61 3.78 4.56 4.33 3.39 3.56 3.83 4.11 4.67 4.17
7008: Economics of Tax Policy 78 42 40 54% 3.85 3.76 3.88 3.68 3.73 3.76 3.24 3.51 3.34 3.39 3.59 3.88 3.71 3.95 3.61 3.66 4.46 4.12 3.51 3.68 3.63 4.61 4.07 3.68
3003: Econometrics for Macroeconomics & Finance 53 36 36 68% 3.33 3.06 3.44 3.44 2.86 3.00 2.92 2.42 2.06 2.47 3.17 3.33 3.19 3.28 3.08 3.56 3.89 2.67 3.11 2.72 2.83 2.72 3.56 3.06
3004: International Trade 114 46 44 40% 4.04 4.00 4.11 4.18 3.58 3.73 3.44 3.58 2.80 3.69 3.78 3.98 3.98 3.93 3.69 3.91 4.60 4.73 3.49 3.76 3.80 4.47 4.33 3.80
3007: Economic Policy Analysis 51 4.23 4.14 4.14 4.18 4.05 4.18 4.23 3.64 4.64 4.09
3007: Economic Policy Analysis 51 4.23 4.41 4.64 4.50 4.50 4.55 4.45 4.18 4.82 4.91
3007: Economic Policy Analysis 51 4.32 4.32 4.41 4.45 4.41 4.23 4.23 4.05 5.00 4.82
3007: Economic Policy Analysis 51 4.23 4.00 3.73 4.14 4.05 4.09 4.00 3.95 4.73 4.73
3007: Economic Policy Analysis 51 4.23 4.09 3.73 4.36 4.41 4.32 4.23 4.41 5.00 4.64
3007: Economic Policy Analysis 51 3.95 4.09 4.09 4.09 4.14 4.09 4.18 3.95 4.64 4.64
3007: Economic Policy Analysis 51 4.45 4.45 4.45 4.45 4.45 4.50 4.50 4.14 5.00 5.00
3009: Economics of Law 79 42 40 53% 3.24 3.31 2.50 3.60 3.05 3.26 2.88 3.38 3.62 3.36 3.05 2.95 3.19 3.26 2.93 3.83 4.43 4.29 3.34 3.46 3.44 4.56 4.61 3.28
3013: Industrial Relations II: Dynamic Industrial Organisation 77 33 29 43% 4.13 4.20 4.17 4.30 3.87 4.13 3.43 4.27 4.07 4.17 4.00 3.97 3.93 4.07 3.93 4.17 4.45 4.66 4.03 4.14 4.14 4.66 4.86 4.24
3016: Economics of Information 67 32 30 48% 3.94 3.88 3.66 3.75 3.50 3.66 3.22 3.56 3.72 3.72 3.53 3.47 3.56 3.69 3.66 3.84 4.31 4.00 3.40 3.47 3.57 3.20 4.20 3.67
3020: Experimental Economics 56 30 29 54% 3.43 3.50 3.57 3.57 3.17 3.00 3.00 2.93 3.67 3.23 3.27 3.20 3.03 3.27 3.20 3.63 4.13 4.20 3.07 3.17 2.93 3.41 4.38 3.14
3023: Economics of Financial Markets 89 37 35 42% 4.09 4.20 4.11 4.34 4.14 4.06 3.49 3.97 4.14 4.06 4.23 3.31 3.26 3.00 3.37 3.69 4.77 4.66 3.89 3.94 3.91 4.49 3.86 4.11

Where mark is <4.5 in Q's 4, 6 and 7 (and there is a bias one way) an electronic comment has been added to indicate direction, i.e. (slightly) too high/much or too low/little.

26 22 51% 3.77 3.774.46 4.38 4.42 4.64 4.73 4.64

3.153.27 4.21 4.53

4.19 3.644.38 4.42 4.35 4.73

3.182.913.24267 102 87 38% 3.06 3.033.213.22 3.45 3.193.353.112.903.13


